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General information about company

Scrip code

526977

Name of the company

Crimson Metal Engineering Company Ltd

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders eauit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D) shareholder up equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 6 1742712 1742712 | 39.35 1742712 1742712 | 39.35
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5439 2685495 2685495 |60.65 2685495 2685495 1 60.65
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 5445 4428207 4428207 4428207 4428207 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | gcked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . " held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VII/H(X) As a 00 oot | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi ( No. | total |No. | total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 39.35 1742712
Group
(B) Public 60.65 1481950
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3224662
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R_lghts held in
Of each class of securities (I1X)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . : No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
; underlying | held (calculated as g g o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up K _ asa%
. Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (I11) shares equity | p of
eceipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares Class eg: | Class Total
held | VD W)+ As a % of X g oz Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) Yy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 1742712 1742712 | 39.35 1742712 1742712 | 39.35
undivided Family
(S/:lg)(—lT)otal 6 1742712 1742712 [ 39.35 1742712 1742712 | 39.35
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1742712 1742712 [ 39.35 1742712 1742712 | 39.35
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders = 5397 468880 468880 [10.59 468880 468880 | 10.59
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 65560 65560 1.48 65560 65560 1.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 45 2151055 2151055 | 48.58 2151055 2151055 | 48.58
(specify)
?gi—ST)otal 5439 2685495 2685495 | 60.65 2685495 2685495 1 60.65
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5439 2685495 2685495 [ 60.65 2685495 2685495 1 60.65
B)Y2)H+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5445 4428207 4428207 | 100 4428207 4428207 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5445 4428207 4428207 4428207 4428207 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . B sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 39.35 1742712
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 3935 1742712
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 39.35 1742712
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 10.59 52280
(a(ii) 1.48 35480
(e) 48.58 1394190
Sub-Total (B) 60.65 1481950
3
Total Public
Shareholding
60.65 1481950
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3224662
;fotal (A+B+C 3224662
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINAY
KUMAR
GOYAL

PREM
CHAND
GOYAL

PREMCHAND GOYAL

AND SONS HUF .

SUNIL
KUMAR
GOYAL

YASHOMATI
GOYAL
SAHUWALA

VINAY
KUMAR
GOYAL HUF

PAN (II)

AHOPG4904E

ACUPG1545Q

AAAHP2886D

ACUPG1485H

DOKPS3687Q

AAEHVO0170]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

455821

423570

327551

249330

203430

83010

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

455821

423570

327551

249330

203430

83010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.29

9.57

7.4

5.63

4.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

455821

423570

327551

249330

203430

83010

Class eg:y

Total

455821

423570

327551

249330

203430

83010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.29

9.57

7.4

5.63

4.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.29

9.57

7.4

5.63

4.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

455821

423570

327551

249330

203430

83010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1742712

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

1742712

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.35

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1742712

Class eg:y

Total

1742712

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1742712

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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