General information about company							
Scrip code	526977						
Name of the company	Crimson Metal Engineering Company Ltd						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III) Nos. Of shareholders up equity shares (III) Nos. Of shareholders up equity shares (III) Nos. Of shareholders up equity shares (calculated per SCRR, 1957) Perceipte (IV)+ Nos. Of shareholders up equity shareholders) Perceipte (IV)+ Nos. Of shareholders up equity shareholders) Nos. Of shareholders up equity shareholders up equity shareholders up equity shareholders (III)	es shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (Rights		ting (X	IV)	Total as a				
	(II) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1742712			1742712	39.35	1742712		1742712	39.35
(B)	Public	5439	2685495			2685495	60.65	2685495		2685495	60.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5445	4428207			4428207		4428207		4428207	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I) Category of shareholder (II) con		No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				39.35					1742712
(B)	Public				60.65					1481950
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									3224662

Sr.			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders						No of Voti	V) Rights	as a %	
	Shareholders (I) (III) shares held (IV) shares held (IV) (IV)+ (VI) (IV)+ (VI) (IV)+ (As a % of (A+B+C2)	1957) (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights					
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1742712			1742712	39.35	1742712		1742712	39.35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1742712			1742712	39.35	1742712		1742712	39.35
(2)	Foreign	·	·		•	·		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1742712			1742712	39.35	1742712		1742712	39.35
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		1		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5392	468880			468880	10.59	468880		468880	10.59
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	65560			65560	1.48	65560		65560	1.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	45	2151055			2151055	48.58	2151055		2151055	48.58
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5439	2685495			2685495	60.65	2685495		2685495	60.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5439	2685495			2685495	60.65	2685495		2685495	60.65
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		5445	4428207			4428207	100	4428207		4428207	100
Total (A+B+C)		5445	4428207			4428207		4428207		4428207	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pro	omot	er Gro	up
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				39.35					1742712
Sub-Total (A) (1)				39.35					1742712
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				39.35					1742712
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				10.59					52280
(a(ii))				1.48					35480
(e)				48.58					1394190
Sub-Total (B) (3)				60.65					1481950
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				60.65					1481950
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3224662
Total (A+B+C)									3224662

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINAY KUMAR GOYAL	PREM CHAND GOYAL	PREMCHAND GOYAL AND SONS HUF .	SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL	YASHOMATI GOYAL SAHUWALA	VINAY KUMAR GOYAL HUF
PAN (II)	AHOPG4904E	ACUPG1545Q	AAAHP2886D	ACUPG1485H	DOKPS3687Q	AAEHV0170J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	455821	423570	327551	249330	203430	83010
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	455821	423570	327551	249330	203430	83010
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.29	9.57	7.4	5.63	4.59	1.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of secur	rities (IX)			
Class eg:X	455821	423570	327551	249330	203430	83010
Class eg:y						
Total	455821	423570	327551	249330	203430	83010
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.29	9.57	7.4	5.63	4.59	1.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.29	9.57	7.4	5.63	4.59	1.87
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		-		•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total						
Shares held (b)	nladaad 4	wise en s1	1 (VIII)			
Number of Shares	pieugea or other	wise encumbered	ı (AIII)			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	455821	423570	327551	249330	203430	83010
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1742712
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1742712
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1742712
Class eg:y	
Total	1742712
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.35
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) As a % of total	
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1742712
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	